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Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Major Milestones 66 days Fri 9/27/13 Tue 12/31/13
5 Facility Contracts/Agreement 427 days Fri 4/12/13 Mon 12/1/14
8 ISO NE 586 days Fri 4/5/13 Fri 7/3/15
13 Engineering 464 days Mon 6/10/13 Thu 3/19/15
24 Permitting 1378 days Thu 8/20/09 Mon 12/1/14
33 Procurement 347 days Fri 11/1/13 Mon 3/2/15
41 Construction 283 days Mon 12/1/14 Thu 12/31/15
42 Roads 160 days Mon 12/1/14 Fri 7/10/15
43 Foundations 120 days Fri 5/1/15 Thu 10/15/15
44 Turbine Delivery 8 wks Fri 6/12/15 Thu 8/6/15
45 Turbine Installation 54 days Fri 7/3/15 Wed 9/16/15
46 Turbine Mechanical Completion 45 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 10/2/15
47 Electrical Collection System Construction 90 days Mon 1/12/15 Fri 5/15/15
48 Electrical Substation Construction 110 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 9/18/15
49 Collector Substation Energized 7 days Mon 9/21/15 Tue 9/29/15
50 Turbine and Plant Commissioning 45 days Mon 10/5/15 Fri 12/4/15
51 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 12/4/15
52 COD 0 days Thu 12/31/15 Thu 12/31/15
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